FX 31.03.2025 2 Each 1,302,296.31 

INR 1 2,604,592.6
2

N9K-C93180YC-FX3

00030 301705198 CISCO 10G ADAPTER 
for PACO

8517629
0           - 31.03.2025 6 Each 5,591.25 INR 1 33,547.50

CVR-QSFP-SFP10G=

Total: 5,085,316.50
Gross Conditions.

IGST (18.00%) 915,356.97

Grand Total 6,000,673.47
Total Value (In Words): RUPEES SIXTY LAKH SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE AND FORTY SEVEN PAISE ONLY

Detailed terms and conditions are as attached which forms part and parcel of this purchase order. 
For all future correspondence, Please quote Contract/Purchase Order no & date. 
Acceptance notification: Supplier needs to acknowledge this PO maximum within 1-3 working days of its receipt.

[...]

17-FEB-2025

Purchase Order Lines

CVR-QSFP-SFP10G=

00120 301705221 CISCO 1G SFP GLC-TE 
for PACO

8517629
0           - 31.03.2025 2 Each 2,986.00 INR 1 5,972.00

GLC-TE=

Total: 19,024,834.87
Gross Conditions.

IGST (18.00%) 3,424,470.30

Grand Total 22,449,305.17
Total Value (In Words): RUPEES TWO CRORE TWENTY FOUR LAKH FORTY NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 

FIVE AND SEVENTEEN PAISE ONLY

Detailed terms and conditions are as attached which forms part and parcel of this purchase order. 
For all future correspondence, Please quote Contract/Purchase Order no & date. 
Acceptance notification: Supplier needs to acknowledge this PO maximum within 1-3 working days of its receipt.

[...]

Unit Price  
Currency

Per 
Lot 

Value

00010 301705324 Cisco 40G AOC Cable 
for PACO

8544602
0           - 31.03.2025 280 Each 12,029.38 INR 1 3,368,226.4

0

SFP-10G-AOC3M

Total: 3,368,226.40
Gross Conditions.

IGST (18.00%) 606,280.75

Grand Total 3,974,507.15
Total Value (In Words): RUPEES THIRTY NINE LAKH SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVEN AND 

FIFTEEN PAISE ONLY

Detailed terms and conditions are as attached which forms part and parcel of this purchase order. 
For all future correspondence, Please quote Contract/Purchase Order no & date. 
Acceptance notification: Supplier needs to acknowledge this PO maximum within 1-3 working days of its receipt.